£ChurchGreen

Breakfast Menu

The Church Green Cooked Breakfast

2 pork sausages, 2 maple cured bacon, baked beans, grilled tomato, mushroom,
Bury black pudding and 2 eggs cooked to your liking. Served with toast.

The Church Green ‘Half English’

Pork sausages, maple cured bacon, baked beans, grilled tomato, mushroom
and an egg cooked to your liking. Served with a slice of toast.

Scrambled Eggs and Hot Smoked Salmon

Free range eggs, hot smoked salmon. Served on toasted sourdough.

Eggs Benedict Your Way

2 poached free range eggs on a croissant, hollandaise sauce.

You add:

e Hot smoked salmon
e Our cured ham
e Spinach and mushrooms

Smashed Avocado Sourdough

Fresh chopped avocado topped with 2 poached eggs. Why not....

Add 2 pieces of bacon

Add hot smoked salmon

Eggs on Toast

3 free range eggs, poached, fried or scrambled.
Grilled Waffle

Hazelnut, chocolate and marshmallows.
Toasted Tea Cake

Freshly buttered

Toast and Preserves

Tiptree jam, marmalade or honey

Selection of freshly baked pastries and croissants

Freshly squeezed juices: Orange, Grapefruit or Apple

£12.00

£8.00

£9.50

£9.50

£8.50

£1.60

£3.00

£6.00

£7.50

£1.50

£1.50

£2.50 each

£3.00



