

## Breakfast Menu

The Church Green Cooked Breakfast	£12.00
2 pork sausages, 2 maple cured bacon, baked beans, grilled tomato, mushroom, Bury black pudding and 2 eggs cooked to your liking. Served with toast.	
The Church Green 'Half English'	£8.00
Pork sausages, maple cured bacon, baked beans, grilled tomato, mushroom and an egg cooked to your liking. Served with a slice of toast.	
Scrambled Eggs and Hot Smoked Salmon	£9.50
Free range eggs, hot smoked salmon. Served on toasted sourdough.	
Eggs Benedict Your Way	£9.50
2 poached free range eggs on a croissant, hollandaise sauce. You add:	
<ul> <li>Hot smoked salmon</li> <li>Our cured ham</li> <li>Spinach and mushrooms</li> </ul>	
Smashed Avocado Sourdough	£8.50
Fresh chopped avocado topped with 2 poached eggs. Why not	
Add 2 pieces of bacon	£1.60
Add hot smoked salmon	£3.00
Eggs on Toast	£6.00
3 free range eggs, poached, fried or scrambled.	
Grilled Waffle	£7.50
Hazelnut, chocolate and marshmallows.	
Toasted Tea Cake	£1.50
Freshly buttered	
Toast and Preserves	£1.50
Tiptree jam, marmalade or honey	
Selection of freshly baked pastries and croissants	£2.50 each
Freshly squeezed juices: Orange, Grapefruit or Apple	£3.00